UNCONTESTED CALENDAR — CONFIRMATION ADVANCED PER RESOLUTION
JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 2019 @ 11:00 A.M.
With respect to the following cases, objections were filed and subsequently withdrawn; therefore, the
Court confirms the plans in the following cases:

The plans in the following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

1. XUAN CASEY ATTY — GOLD & HAMMES
18-50813 MEH

2. CARLOS & CARMEN SIVIRA ATTY — B FADEM & ASSOCIATES
18-51095 MEH

3. MARYANN GARCIA ATTY - BOONE
18-51419 MEH

4. CARMEN SANTOS ATTY — SEABROOK
18-51605 MEH

5. MELCHOR & BELEN GARCIA ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
18-51924 MEH

6. ERNESTO NAVARRO ATTY - BROOKS
18-52097 MEH

7. MARIE AGCAOILI ATTY - BOONE
18-52305 MEH

8. ADRIAN CUNHA ATTY — FULLER
18-52720 MEH
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The court has determined that it is in the best interests of creditors and the estates to hold the Confirmation
Hearings earlier than 21 days after the meetings of creditors. No objections to the early hearings have been
filed; therefore, the following plans are either confirmed or placed on the Trustee’s Pending List:

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH NO OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 12,2019 @ 11:00 AM

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, MARCH 18 & 25,2019

The following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

9. JASON YOSSO ATTY - BOONE
19-50262 MEH
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TO BE PLACED ON TRUSTEE’S PENDING LIST:

10. RONALD BELARDES

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES

WITH OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE HAMMOND, FRIDAY, APRIL 12,2019 @ 11:00 AM

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, MARCH 18, 20, 25 & 27 2019

19-50164 MEH

. DANA & HEDY HENDERSON

19-50173 MEH

TUNGUYEN
19-50177 MEH

LEWIS GAULT
19-50190 MEH

PATRICIA PORRAZ
19-50194 MEH

DENISE HARADA
19-50203 MEH

ADRIANE URBAND
19-50218 MEH

DAVID PEREA
19-50219 MEH

LONNIE JOHNSON
19-50227 MEH

MARIA SANCHEZ
19-50236 MEH

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — NICHANI
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - MOORE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - MOORE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — FULLER
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - YOMTOV
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY -LEE & LI
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — LIPTON
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — NICHANI
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE
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20.

21.

22.

23.

DAISY GUTIERREZ
19-50238 MEH

ELIGIO MARTINEZ
19-50239 MEH

HAMEED ABDUL & HAMEED NAILA
19-50243 MEH

RIZALDE SANTOS
19-50250 MEH

ATTY - EVANS
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — EVANS
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE &
DEUTSCHE BANK

ATTY - DHALIWAL
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY -LLOYD
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE
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